Real Federacion Colombofila Espafiola

HUELVA NACIONAL
Codigo: 140NF1
Fecha :26/05/2019
Modalidad : Gran Fondo Hora de Suelta:  07:30
Palomar mas cercano: 669695 Ordenada :4123938,00
Club Participantes : 4 Abscisa: 204957,00
Palomas Encestada : 320 100 % =320 Huso: 30
Socios Participantes : 42
N°¢ Pais Anilla O/Cl1 D ZIf Socio Club Hora Dia Dist Veloc Puntos Coef
1 18-65362 12 D 1 MARTINEZ LOPEZ EUSEBIO MONTANESA 08:12:51 2 719565 731,3767 1.000,00 0,0043
2 18-67354 1/4 D 1 RIVERO ZATON GERARDO TORRELAVEGUENSE 08:53:42 2 706471 689,4418 942,66 0,0088
3 16-116906 1/4 D 1 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ JAVIERFORRELAVEGUENSE 08:54:57 2 700321 682,6073 933,31 0,0134
4 18-67805 12 D 1 TANDEM FUENTEVILLA / ALVARORRELAVEGUENSE 09:19:40 2 714965 680,4870 930,41 0,0175
5 18-68621 1/3 D 1 BIELVA ABASCAL JUAN M. TORRELAVEGUENSE 09:38:16 2 714298 668,0261 913,38 0,0219
6 17-104338 12 D 1 CASTILLO DE LA HOZ VICTOR MONTANESA 09:45:21 2 716662 665,8262 910,37 0,0262
7 17-100212 1/ D 1 CABELLOS GARCIA FERNANDOBELLAVISTA 10:12:24 2 726562 658,4756 900,32 0,0301
8 17-103887 1’3 D 1 OJEDA SECO LUISM MONTANESA 10:21:42 2 725286 651,8253 891,23 0,0345
9 18-70777 13 D 1 ARABIA GOMEZ JOSE ANGEL TORRELAVEGUENSE 10:12:31 2 708833 642,3401 878,26 0,0397
10 18-68669 2/3 D 1 BIELVA ABASCAL JUAN M. TORRELAVEGUENSE 11:36:16 2 714298 601,6323 822,60 0,0437
11 17-104319 22 D 1 CASTILLO DE LA HOZ VICTOR MONTANESA 11:42:34 2 716662 600,4373 820,96 0,0480
12 18-67401 2/4 D 1 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ JAVIERRORRELAVEGUENSE 11:15:41 2 700321 600,2666 820,73 0,0535
13 18-69667 12 D 1 SALMON ARCE JOSE MANUE BELLAVISTA 12:12:35 2 725363 592,8186 810,55 0,0560
14 18-64357 1/ D 1 PALACIO GARCIA ROBERTO MONTANESA 12:47:40 2 727671 578,1284 790,46 0,0601
15 18-71105 23 D 1 ARABIA GOMEZ JOSE ANGEL TORRELAVEGUENSE 13:19:55 2 708833 549,0928 750,76 0,0661
16 17-106698 12 D 1 TANDEM MERINO-ROVIRA REINOSANO 12:12:24 2 669695 547,4048 748,45 0,0747
17 18-67690 1/1 D 1 GOMEZRUBIN MICHEL BELLAVISTA 13:47:37 2 717312 543,9883 743,78 0,0741
18 18-67466 3/4 D 1 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ JAVIERRORRELAVEGUENSE 14:05:17 2 700321 524,0812 716,56 0,0803
19 17-101914 172 D 1 OBESOQUINTANAL AMADO M.TORRELAVEGUENSE 15:03:25 2 700273 502,1978 686,64 0,0848
20 18-71095 12 D 1 ARABAOLAZA LOPEZ FRANCISBBLLAVISTA 16:01:22 2 725033 499,2080 682,55 0,0862
21 16-115037 1/3 D 1 GUTIERREZ PINERA ESTEBAN TORRELAVEGUENSE 15:44:39 2 711062 495,2892 677,20 0,0923
22 18-68023 12 D 1 RODRIGUEZ CALLEJA ROBERTA@ORRELAVEGUENSE 15:47:19 2 710495 493,9768 675,40 0,0968
23 17-102908 12 D 1 GOMEZ SOLANA LUIS MONTANESA 16:15:27 2 718927 490,2499 670,31 0,1000
24 17-104602 22 D 1 RODRIGUEZ CALLEJA ROBERTAORRELAVEGUENSE 16:08:58 2 710495 486,6515 665,39 0,1056
25 17-98999 1/1 D 1 LASTRA RECIO JUAN LUIS BELLAVISTA 16:53:46 2 727713 483,6052 661,22 0,1074
26 17-104830 12 D 1 SANTIAGO PEREZ EMILIO TORRELAVEGUENSE 16:17:59 2 708648 482,4071 659,58 0,1147
27 18-68406 1/1 D 1 GUTIERREZ MERINO J.JAVIER TORRELAVEGUENSE 15:58:19 2 696664 480,6845 657,23 0,1211
28 18-69263 1/4 D 1 LASTRA PALOMERA PEDRO BELLAVISTA 17:43:19 2 722218 464,6531 635,31 0,1212
29 18-67447 4/4 D 1 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ JAVIERFORRELAVEGUENSE 17:02:28 2 700321 462,7264 632,67 0,1294
30 17-99402 13 D 1 GANO CANTO LUIS BELLAVISTA 18:03:36 2 728531 462,6769 632,61 0,1287
31 18-64822 1/ D 1 PEDRAJA FRAILE BENITO MONTANESA 18:18:00 2 723450 455,2863 622,50 0,1339
32 17-100055 2/4 D 1 LASTRA PALOMERA PEDRO BELLAVISTA 18:22:01 2 722218 453,3650 619,87 0,1385
33 15-141249 1’3 D 1 RIOZPOZUETA J. ANTONIO TORRELAVEGUENSE 18:05:24 2 714014 452,9396 619,29 0,1444
34 18-70393 13 D 1 MORATON RODRIGUEZ JESUS BELLAVISTA 18:36:42 2 724843 450,8571 616,44 0,1466
35 17-100035 3/4 D 1 LASTRA PALOMERA PEDRO BELLAVISTA 18:38:51 2 722218 448,6244 613,39 0,1514
36 17-103956 2/3 D 1 OIJEDASECOLUISM MONTANESA 18:48:07 2 725286 447,9517 612,47 0,1551
37 18-70356 23 D 1 MORATON RODRIGUEZ JESUS BELLAVISTA 19:02:49 2 724843 443,6501 606,59 0,1595
38 18-70132 12 D 1 LOPEZ MARTINEZ FELIX BELLAVISTA 19:54:46 2 722467 428,5688 585,97 0,1644
39 17-104756 22 D 1 SANTIAGO PEREZ EMILIO TORRELAVEGUENSE 19:26:46 2 708648 427,4715 584,47 0,1720
40 18-69002 2/3 D 1 RIOZPOZUETA J. ANTONIO TORRELAVEGUENSE 20:05:18 2 714014 420,9244 575,52 0,1751
41 18-68659 3/3 D 1 BIELVA ABASCAL JUAN M. TORRELAVEGUENSE 20:07:10 2 714298 420,6289 575,11 0,1794
42 18-67755 12 D 1 DIEGO COLINA JORGE TORRELAVEGUENSE 19:51:54 2 700323 416,1406 568,98 0,1874
43 18-69691 2/2 D 1 SALMON ARCE JOSE MANUE BELLAVISTA 07:32:33 3 725363 384,8998 526,26 0,1853
44 16-110572 3/3 D 1 RIOZPOZUETA J.ANTONIO TORRELAVEGUENSE 07:52:46 3 714014 374,8564 512,53 0,1926
45 18-70383 33 D 1 MORATON RODRIGUEZ JESUS BELLAVISTA 08:22:30 3 724843 374,6927 512,31 0,1940
46 14-107747 2/2 D 1 DIEGO COLINA JORGE TORRELAVEGUENSE 07:34:23 3 700323 371,2517 507,60 0,2053
47 15-140870 2/3 D 1 GUTIERREZ PINERA ESTEBAN TORRELAVEGUENSE 08:19:57 3 711062 368,0540 503,23 0,2066
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Socio Club
MARTINEZ LOPEZ EUSEBIO MONTANESA
GANO CANTO LUIS BELLAVISTA
GANO CANTO LUIS BELLAVISTA

BOLADO SATURIO MIGUEL BELLAVISTA
BOLADO SATURIO MIGUEL BELLAVISTA
GOMEZ SOLANA LUIS MONTANESA
GRAU RUIZ ANTONINO MONTANESA
GUTIERREZ PINERA ESTEBAN TORRELAVEGUENSE
ARABIA GOMEZ JOSE ANGEL TORRELAVEGUENSE
RIVERO ZATON GERARDO TORRELAVEGUENSE
RIVERO ZATON GERARDO TORRELAVEGUENSE
LASTRA PALOMERA PEDRO  BELLAVISTA
ARABAOLAZA LOPEZ FRANCISBBLLAVISTA
OBESO QUINTANAL AMADO M.TORRELAVEGUENSE
BOLADO SATURIO MIGUEL BELLAVISTA

LOPEZ MARTINEZ FELIX BELLAVISTA

OJEDA SECO LUIS M MONTANESA

GRAU RUIZ ANTONINO MONTANESA
TANDEM FUENTEVILLA / ALVARORRELAVEGUENSE
TANDEM MERINO-ROVIRA REINOSANO

RIVERO ZATON GERARDO TORRELAVEGUENSE

Real Federacion Colombofila Espafiola

Pagina 2 de 2

Hora Dia

08:44:05
09:13:04
09:13:05
09:12:41
09:31:48
09:12:04
09:26:49
09:04:04
09:34:20
09:36:37
09:38:19
10:54:00
11:09:14
10:23:53
12:34:10
12:25:38
12:39:57
12:53:52
12:48:07
12:58:41
21:11:47
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Dist
719565
728531
728531
727418
727418
718927
719892
711062
708833
706471
706471
722218
725033
700273
727418
722467
725286
719892
714965
669695
706471

Veloc

367,8601
367,0058
367,0027
366,5159
363,0193
362,3502
360,1591
359,8371
353,2977
351,7202
351,4227
346,2215
345,0512
340,6190
332,7368
331,7671
330,8862
326,3534
324,9669
302,9357
261,2898

Puntos
502,96
501,80
501,79
501,13
496,35
495,43
492,43
491,99
483,05
480,90
480,49
473,38
471,78
465,72
454,94
453,62
452,41
446,21
444,32
414,19
357,25

Coef

0,2085
0,2102
0,2145
0,2191
0,2234
0,2304
0,2344
0,2417
0,2469
0,2521
0,2566
0,2553
0,2586
0,2722
0,2664
0,2725
0,2758
0,2822
0,2885
0,3126
0,3008



